Trinity Preschool
2024-2025 Schedule & Rates

Class Options Co-Op Commitment
Part Time Days Time Minimum Age dovrv‘;eek pelr-ra?r/\th p:r-?nqgrfih
Twos TTH 9:30- 11:45 2yrsby 9/1/24 $385 — —
Threes MW F 9:00 -12:00 3yrsby 9/1/24 $ 695 $ 580
Mixed Age'! MWF 9:00 -12:00 3yrsby 9/1/24 $ 695 $ 580
Mixed Age'! M-F 9:00- 12:00 3yrsby 9/1/24 $1160 $ 965
PM Pre-K T-F 12:30- 3:30  4yrsby 9/1/24 $ 745 $ 640
Full Day
MWF MW F 9:00 - 4:00 3yrsby 9/1/24 $1195 $ 1080
Mixed Age'! M-F 9:00 - 4:00 3yrsby 9/1/24 $ 1960 $1765
Mixed Age Pre-K Plus 1* M-F 9:00 - 4:00 4yrsby 9/1/24 $ 1960 $ 1765

I Mixed Age classes enroll children ages three, four and five years old.

20% Sibling discount is applied to the youngest child’s tuition.

* Please note: Every attempt is made to honor the 1-day or 2-day co-op preference per month. According
to the actual number of school days per month, families may be scheduled for more, or fewer days, but
never more than nine or eighteen during the school year.

Extended Day
Rates listed are per day

Monthly 12:00 — 4:00 3:30-4:00
Regular:
4-day $ 42 $13
3-day $ 44 $15
2-day $ 48 $17
1-day $ 50 $19
Drop-In: $ 60 $22

Additional Fees

Maintenance Fee

$150 per parent/guardian. Option to earn

back after completion of elective

workday.

Materials Fee
$50 per student

Registration Dates and Events

For complete information, please visit our
website: trinitypreschoolSC.org/Admissions

January 16 - 31
Jan 23 - Feb 14
February 10

February 14

February 15

Priority Enrollment *
Adult Tours

Family Open House
10:00-11:30

Deadline for New
Family Applications

New Family Lottery

New Family Applications may be submitted any time
after January 1 and will be processed or waitlisted

according to availability beginning February 15.

* Priority applications will be accepted beginning
January 16, 8:00 am. Early submissions will be returned.




